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*The security code will be distributed to members via email*

Dial in: 866-280-1753

MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda

October 28, 2019

NYISO

10:00 am - 3:40 pm

Conf code: 51835602

Introductions

2021-2025ICAP Demand Curve Reset: Stakeholder

Proposed Tariff Revisions

Reserves for Resource Flexibility

Enhanced Fast Start Pricing

**Lunch**

5.

6.

Enabling Technologies for DER Study Review

More Granular Operating Reserves
CEE for Additional CRIS & Repowering Tariff Revisions

Class Year Redesign Tariff Changes

New Business

Ryan Patterson

Ethan Avallone

Mike DeSocio

Harris Eisenhardt
AshleyFerrer
Jonathan Newton
Jonathan Newton

Julia Popova

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
96.73% 3.27% 100% 0%

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:50

10:50-11:35

11:35-12:05

12:05-12:35

12:35-1:35

1:35-2:20

2:20-3:05

3:05-3:35

3:35-3:40






